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Project Name

C150059-20

NPS0048-02

NPS0048-01

C150052-24

C150052-25

C150047-10

C150055-07

C150080-35

C150048-03

C150054-36

C150054-46

NPS0090-06

C150054-41

C150054-43

C150054-45

NPS00C0-03

C150080-27

C150051-75

C150070-53

C150054-40

C150054-47

C150080-17

Lihu'e WWTP Process Improvements

Storm Drainage BMP Improvements for the Ala Wai Canal

Ala Wai Golf Course Access Road and Parking Lot Improvements - NPDES Small MS4 Permit Program

Wailuku-Kahului Wastewater Reclamation Facility Upgrade to R-1

Wailuku-Kahului Recycled Water Force Main

Wailua WWTP NPDES Compliance Improvements

Wailua Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements - Phase |

Kealakehe Wastewater Treatment Plant R-1 Upgrade

Sand Island Wastewater Treatment Plant - Ultraviolet Disinfection Replacement

West Maui Recycled Water Expansion Kaanapali Resort R-1 Water Distribution System
West Maui Recycled Water Expansion

Na'alehu Sewage Pump Station

Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 1 Modifications

Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications

Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 3 Modifications

Ala Wai Watershed Improvement Projects

Kealakehe Wastewater Treatment Plant Aeration Upgrade and Sludge Removal Project
Energy Savings Performance Contract for Honouliuli Wastewater Treatment Plant
Energy Savings Performance Contract for Kailua Wastewater Treatment Plant
Honokowai R-1 Distribution System Expansion

Honoapiliilani Highway lateral Installation

North Kona Sewer and Effluent Reuse - Phase |

Estimated
Estimated Cost  Points Construction Date

$5,500,000 28 07/01/2016
$2,800,000 24 03/01/2016
$4,500,000 24 12/01/2014
$5,300,000 18 01/01/2018
$6,200,000 18 01/01/2018
$5,000,000 17 07/01/2015
$2,640,100 17 02/01/2014
$16,000,000 17 02/01/2016
$30,000,000 16 08/01/2014
$7,000,000 15 01/01/2016
$3,160,684 15 04/01/2015
$550,000 13 07/01/2015
$4,000,000 13 09/01/2018
$3,000,000 13 03/01/2019
$2,500,000 13 06/01/2019
$1,208,000 12 01/01/2015
$12,000,000 12 08/01/2014
$15,000,000 11 03/01/2015
$16,000,000 11 02/01/2013
$2,000,000 10 11/01/2017
$350,000 10 10/01/2014
$4,500,000 10 11/01/2014
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Hawaii
Hawaii
Kauai
Maui
Maui
Honolulu
Kauai
Maui
Honolulu
Maui
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Hawaii
Honolulu
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Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu

Honolulu
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Project Name

C150080-31

C150080-32

C150055-08

C150077-16

C150077-17

C150069-08

C150047-09

C150054-40

C150048-00

C150054-44

NPS0090-04

NPS0090-05

C150051-74

C150054-42

C150054-44

C150054-42

C150054-10

C150046-91

C150046-90

C150046-96

C150046-98

North Kona Sewer and Effluent Reuse - Phase 2

North Kona Sewer and Effluent Reuse - Phase 3

Wailua Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements - Phase Il
South Maui Recycled Water System Expansion (2nd Tank)
South Maui Recycled Water Distribution System Expansion
Wahiawa Recycled Water System

Waimea R-1 Wastewater Distribution System Upgrades
Honokowai R-1 Distribution System Expansion

Ala Moana Wastewater Pump Station Force Mains #3 and #4
Napili No. 5 and 6 Force Main Replacement

Na'alehu Wastewater Collection System

Pahala Large Capacity Cesspool Conversion

Waipahu Wastewater Pump Station Force Main

Napili No. 4 Force Main Replacement

Napili No. 5 and 6 Force Main Replacement

Napili No. 4 Force Main Replacement

Lahaina Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications
Kahanahou Wastewater Pump Station Upgrade and Sewer Improvements
Heeia Wastewater Pump Station Improvements
Kamehameha Highway Wastewater Pump Station Upgrade

Waikapoki Wastewater Pump Station Upgrade

Estimated
Estimated Cost  Points Construction Date

$20,000,000 10 07/01/2015
$15,000,000 10 07/01/2016
$14,000,000 10 07/01/2015
$3,500,000 10 12/01/2016
$2,585,980 10 07/01/2014
$16,500,000 10 01/01/2016
$3,000,000 10 07/01/2015
$2,000,000 10 01/01/2018
$116,000,000 9 03/01/2014
$3,200,000 9 04/01/2018
$10,200,000 9 09/01/2014
$12,000,000 9 06/01/2016
$64,000,000 9 12/01/2016
$1,800,000 9 03/01/2018
$3,200,000 9 04/01/2018
$1,800,000 9 03/01/2018
$5,000,000 8 11/01/2014
$10,000,000 8 12/01/2016
$5,000,000 8 12/01/2017
$7,000,000 8 12/01/2017
$5,000,000 8 12/01/2016
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Project Name

C150077-19

C150077-21

C150054-22

C150054-35

C150062-37

C150052-49

C150054-30

C150080-21

C150080-33

C150054-41

C150054-43

C150054-45

NPS00C0-07

C150052-48

C150046-97

C150046-99

C150046-94

C150046-95

C150059-17

C150077-22

C150041-06

C150080-22

Kihei Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications

Kihei Wastewater Pump Station No. 5 Modifications
Lahaina Wastewater Reclamation Facility Modifications, Stage 1A
Sheraton Wastewater Pump Station Modifications

Pua Sewage Pump Station - Pump Replacement

Waiehu Wastewater Pump Station Modifications
Kaanapali Wastewater Pump Station Modifications
Project 19 Sewer Pump Station Renovation

Kealakehe Wastewater Treatment Photovoltaic System
Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 1 Modifications
Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications
Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 3 Modifications
Kapolei Corporation Yard Dewatering Facility

Paia Force Main Replacement

Pacific Palisades Wastewater Pump Station, Force Main and Alternative Diversion Sewer Line
Ewa Beach Sewers, Section 4, Improvement District
Ahuimanu Wastewater Pre-Treatment Facility Force Main
Iwilei/Kalihi Kai Sewer Rehabilitation/Reconstruction
Islandwide Odor Control System

Kihei #10 Force Main Replacement

Kaunakakai Effluent Force Main Replacement

Upgrade Ali'i Drive Sewer System

Estimated
Estimated Cost  Points Construction Date
$1,250,000 8 03/01/2019
$1,700,000 8 03/01/2023
$25,000,000 8 10/01/2017
$1,000,000 8 12/01/2016
$2,700,000 8 09/01/2014
$2,000,000 8 09/01/2013
$1,000,000 8 12/01/2013
$1,500,000 8 07/01/2016
$4,600,000 8 07/01/2015
$4,000,000 8 03/01/2021
$3,000,000 8 03/01/2021
$2,500,000 8 03/01/2020
$3,000,000 7 07/01/2016
$5,100,000 4 09/01/2014
$6,000,000 4 12/01/2017
$22,000,000 4 12/01/2018
$3,000,000 4 12/01/2017
$32,000,000 4 12/01/2016
$2,500,000 4 07/01/2015
$1,620,000 4 05/01/2015
$1,900,000 4 09/01/2019
$4,000,000 4 07/01/2021
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Kauai

Kauai

Kauai

Hawaii

Kauai

Hawaii

Hawaii

Kauai

Maui

Hawaii

Hawaii
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Maui
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Project Name

C150055-06

C150050-12

C150059-14

NPS0062-30

C150050-11

C150062-17

NPS0062-21

C150055-03

C150054-13

C150062-16

C150060-07

C150062-24

C150052-56

C150052-57

C150080-34

NPS0052-52

C150054-31

C150077-24

C150052-50

C150062-35

C150054-32

Wailua-Kapaa Sewer System Improvements - Phase I
Eleele Subdivision Collection System Rehabilitation
Kupolo Collection System

South Hilo Sanitary Landfill Closure

Eleele Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements
Puueo Collection System

Ainako-Aina Nani Subdivision Sewer

Kapaa Town-Waipouli Collection System

Wabhikuli Sewer System

Kaumana Gardens Sewer

Papaikou Wastewater Treatment Plant and Kulaimano Wastewater Treatment Plant Sludge
Dewatering

Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Coating System Rehabilitation
Maluhia Beach Lots Sewer System

Maui Meadows Sewer System

Ainako Interceptor, Phase Il

Construction of Phase IV Final Closure at Central Maui Landfill
Hawaiian Homes Force Main Replacement

Kihei Force Main No. 16 Replacement

Waiehu Force Main Replacement

Modify Septage Station at Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant

Napili No. 3 Force Main Replacement

Estimated Cost

Estimated
Construction Date

$15,000,000

$2,500,000

$7,000,000

$13,000,000

$3,600,000
$3,000,000
$4,000,000
$5,000,000
$4,000,000
$5,000,000

$1,200,000

$6,000,000

$1,000,000

$24,000,000

$3,000,000
$2,250,000
$2,800,000
$5,500,000
$1,300,000
$1,600,000

$1,800,000

07/01/2015
07/01/2015
01/01/2016
10/01/2020
03/01/2014
07/01/2019
07/01/2016
01/01/2016
09/01/2016
07/01/2015

08/01/2014

07/01/2016
10/01/2013
03/01/2021
07/01/2016
07/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
07/01/2014

01/01/2018
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Estimated
Rank County Project No. Project Name Estimated Cost  Points Construction Date
87 Maui C150054-33 Napili No. 5 Force Main Replacement $1,600,000 4 09/01/2016
88 Maui C150052-20 Waiko Road Subdivision Sewer System $2,000,000 4 09/01/2016
89 Hawaii C150062-14 Wailoa Forcemain Replacement $7,000,000 4 07/01/2016
90 Hawaii C150062-40 Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Headworks Concrete Rehabilitation $2,500,000 4 01/01/2015
91 Hawaii C150062-27 Reed's Island Collector System $3,500,000 4 07/01/2019
92 Hawaii C150062-25 Modify Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Digester $7,000,000 4 07/01/2018
93 Hawaii C150062-26 Primary Sludge Pump and DAFT Retrofit $3,000,000 4 07/01/2015
94 Hawaii C150062-33 Pua Wastewater Pump Station Odor Control Renovation $1,000,000 4 07/01/2015
95 Kauai C150050-15 Hanapepe Heights Collection System $2,300,000 4 01/01/2016
96 Hawaii C150080-30 Hale Halawai Wastewater Pump Station Force Main Replacement $2,500,000 4 07/01/2018
97 Hawaii C150062-31 Lanihau Wastewater Pump Station Force Main Replacement $4,000,000 4 07/01/2018
98 Hawaii C150062-12 Kalanianaole Avenue Collection System Phase Il $4,000,000 4 07/01/2017
99 Maui C150054-39 Napili No. 2 Force Main Replacement $1,000,000 4 09/01/2019
100 Maui C150054-38 Napili No. 1 Force Main Replacement $2,700,000 4 01/01/2019
101 Hawaii NPS0080-24 Kona Scrap Metal Yard Remediation $3,000,000 4 07/01/2014
102 Hawaii NPS0062-29 Hilo Scrap Metal Yard Remediation $7,000,000 4 07/01/2015
103 Honolulu-FM NPS00C0-05 DFM Road Division Equipment for Stream Cleaning and Maintenance $2,000,000 3 07/01/2014

104 Honolulu-FM NPS00C0-06 NPDES Storm Drain Cleaning and Street Sweeping Equipment $1,800,000 3 07/01/2014



