page B1 of B5

<u>Rank</u>	<u>County</u>	Project No.	Project Name	Estimated Cost	<u>Points</u>	Estimated Construction Date
1	Kauai	C150059-20	Lihu'e WWTP Process Improvements	\$5,500,000	28	07/01/2016
2	Honolulu	NPS0048-02	Storm Drainage BMP Improvements for the Ala Wai Canal	\$2,800,000	24	03/01/2016
3	Honolulu	NPS0048-01	Ala Wai Golf Course Access Road and Parking Lot Improvements - NPDES Small MS4 Permit Program	\$4,500,000	24	12/01/2014
4	Maui	C150052-24	Wailuku-Kahului Wastewater Reclamation Facility Upgrade to R-1	\$5,300,000	18	01/01/2018
5	Maui	C150052-25	Wailuku-Kahului Recycled Water Force Main	\$6,200,000	18	01/01/2018
6	Kauai	C150047-10	Wailua WWTP NPDES Compliance Improvements	\$5,000,000	17	07/01/2015
7	Kauai	C150055-07	Wailua Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements - Phase I	\$2,640,100	17	02/01/2014
8	Hawaii	C150080-35	Kealakehe Wastewater Treatment Plant R-1 Upgrade	\$16,000,000	17	02/01/2016
9	Honolulu	C150048-03	Sand Island Wastewater Treatment Plant - Ultraviolet Disinfection Replacement	\$30,000,000	16	08/01/2014
10	Maui	C150054-36	West Maui Recycled Water Expansion Kaanapali Resort R-1 Water Distribution System	\$7,000,000	15	01/01/2016
11	Maui	C150054-46	West Maui Recycled Water Expansion	\$3,160,684	15	04/01/2015
12	Hawaii	NPS0090-06	Na'alehu Sewage Pump Station	\$550,000	13	07/01/2015
13	Maui	C150054-41	Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 1 Modifications	\$4,000,000	13	09/01/2018
14	Maui	C150054-43	Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications	\$3,000,000	13	03/01/2019
15	Maui	C150054-45	Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 3 Modifications	\$2,500,000	13	06/01/2019
16	Honolulu-FM	NPS00C0-03	Ala Wai Watershed Improvement Projects	\$1,208,000	12	01/01/2015
17	Hawaii	C150080-27	Kealakehe Wastewater Treatment Plant Aeration Upgrade and Sludge Removal Project	\$12,000,000	12	08/01/2014
18	Honolulu	C150051-75	Energy Savings Performance Contract for Honouliuli Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$15,000,000	11	03/01/2015
19	Honolulu	C150070-53	Energy Savings Performance Contract for Kailua Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$16,000,000	11	02/01/2013
20	Maui	C150054-40	Honokowai R-1 Distribution System Expansion	\$2,000,000	10	11/01/2017
21	Maui	C150054-47	Honoapiliilani Highway lateral Installation	\$350,000	10	10/01/2014
22	Hawaii	C150080-17	North Kona Sewer and Effluent Reuse - Phase I	\$4,500,000	10	11/01/2014

page B2 of B5

<u>Rank</u>	County	Project No.	Project Name	Estimated Cost	<u>Points</u>	Estimated Construction Date
23	Hawaii	C150080-31	North Kona Sewer and Effluent Reuse - Phase 2	\$20,000,000	10	07/01/2015
24	Hawaii	C150080-32	North Kona Sewer and Effluent Reuse - Phase 3	\$15,000,000	10	07/01/2016
25	Kauai	C150055-08	Wailua Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements - Phase II	\$14,000,000	10	07/01/2015
26	Maui	C150077-16	South Maui Recycled Water System Expansion (2nd Tank)	\$3,500,000	10	12/01/2016
27	Maui	C150077-17	South Maui Recycled Water Distribution System Expansion	\$2,585,980	10	07/01/2014
28	Honolulu	C150069-08	Wahiawa Recycled Water System	\$16,500,000	10	01/01/2016
29	Kauai	C150047-09	Waimea R-1 Wastewater Distribution System Upgrades	\$3,000,000	10	07/01/2015
30	Maui	C150054-40	Honokowai R-1 Distribution System Expansion	\$2,000,000	10	01/01/2018
31	Honolulu	C150048-00	Ala Moana Wastewater Pump Station Force Mains #3 and #4	\$116,000,000	9	03/01/2014
32	Maui	C150054-44	Napili No. 5 and 6 Force Main Replacement	\$3,200,000	9	04/01/2018
33	Hawaii	NPS0090-04	Na'alehu Wastewater Collection System	\$10,200,000	9	09/01/2014
34	Hawaii	NPS0090-05	Pahala Large Capacity Cesspool Conversion	\$12,000,000	9	06/01/2016
35	Honolulu	C150051-74	Waipahu Wastewater Pump Station Force Main	\$64,000,000	9	12/01/2016
36	Maui	C150054-42	Napili No. 4 Force Main Replacement	\$1,800,000	9	03/01/2018
37	Maui	C150054-44	Napili No. 5 and 6 Force Main Replacement	\$3,200,000	9	04/01/2018
38	Maui	C150054-42	Napili No. 4 Force Main Replacement	\$1,800,000	9	03/01/2018
39	Maui	C150054-10	Lahaina Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications	\$5,000,000	8	11/01/2014
40	Honolulu	C150046-91	Kahanahou Wastewater Pump Station Upgrade and Sewer Improvements	\$10,000,000	8	12/01/2016
41	Honolulu	C150046-90	Heeia Wastewater Pump Station Improvements	\$5,000,000	8	12/01/2017
42	Honolulu	C150046-96	Kamehameha Highway Wastewater Pump Station Upgrade	\$7,000,000	8	12/01/2017
43	Honolulu	C150046-98	Waikapoki Wastewater Pump Station Upgrade	\$5,000,000	8	12/01/2016

page B3 of B5

County	Project No.	Project Name	Estimated Cost	<u>Points</u>	Estimated Construction Date
Maui	C150077-19	Kihei Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications	\$1,250,000	8	03/01/2019
Maui	C150077-21	Kihei Wastewater Pump Station No. 5 Modifications	\$1,700,000	8	03/01/2023
Maui	C150054-22	Lahaina Wastewater Reclamation Facility Modifications, Stage 1A	\$25,000,000	8	10/01/2017
Maui	C150054-35	Sheraton Wastewater Pump Station Modifications	\$1,000,000	8	12/01/2016
Hawaii	C150062-37	Pua Sewage Pump Station - Pump Replacement	\$2,700,000	8	09/01/2014
Maui	C150052-49	Waiehu Wastewater Pump Station Modifications	\$2,000,000	8	09/01/2013
Maui	C150054-30	Kaanapali Wastewater Pump Station Modifications	\$1,000,000	8	12/01/2013
Hawaii	C150080-21	Project 19 Sewer Pump Station Renovation	\$1,500,000	8	07/01/2016
Hawaii	C150080-33	Kealakehe Wastewater Treatment Photovoltaic System	\$4,600,000	8	07/01/2015
Maui	C150054-41	Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 1 Modifications	\$4,000,000	8	03/01/2021
Maui	C150054-43	Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications	\$3,000,000	8	03/01/2021
Maui	C150054-45	Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 3 Modifications	\$2,500,000	8	03/01/2020
Honolulu-FM	NPS00C0-07	Kapolei Corporation Yard Dewatering Facility	\$3,000,000	7	07/01/2016
Maui	C150052-48	Paia Force Main Replacement	\$5,100,000	4	09/01/2014
Honolulu	C150046-97	Pacific Palisades Wastewater Pump Station, Force Main and Alternative Diversion Sewer Line	\$6,000,000	4	12/01/2017
Honolulu	C150046-99	Ewa Beach Sewers, Section 4, Improvement District	\$22,000,000	4	12/01/2018
Honolulu	C150046-94	Ahuimanu Wastewater Pre-Treatment Facility Force Main	\$3,000,000	4	12/01/2017
Honolulu	C150046-95	Iwilei/Kalihi Kai Sewer Rehabilitation/Reconstruction	\$32,000,000	4	12/01/2016
Kauai	C150059-17	Islandwide Odor Control System	\$2,500,000	4	07/01/2015
Maui	C150077-22	Kihei #10 Force Main Replacement	\$1,620,000	4	05/01/2015
Maui	C150041-06	Kaunakakai Effluent Force Main Replacement	\$1,900,000	4	09/01/2019
Hawaii	C150080-22	Upgrade Ali'i Drive Sewer System	\$4,000,000	4	07/01/2021
	Maui Maui Maui Hawaii Maui Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Maui Maui Maui Honolulu-FM Maui Honolulu Honolulu	Maui C150077-19 Maui C150077-21 Maui C150054-22 Maui C150054-35 Hawaii C150062-37 Maui C150052-49 Maui C150054-30 Hawaii C150080-21 Hawaii C150080-33 Maui C150054-41 Maui C150054-43 Maui C150054-45 Honolulu-FM NPS00C0-07 Maui C150052-48 Honolulu C150046-97 Honolulu C150046-99 Honolulu C150046-99 Honolulu C150046-95 Kauai C150059-17 Maui C150077-22 Maui C150041-06	MauiC150077-19Kihei Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 ModificationsMauiC150077-21Kihei Wastewater Pump Station No. 5 ModificationsMauiC150054-22Lahaina Wastewater Reclamation Facility Modifications, Stage 1AMauiC150054-35Sheraton Wastewater Pump Station ModificationsHawaiiC150052-49Waiehu Wastewater Pump Station ModificationsMauiC150052-49Waiehu Wastewater Pump Station ModificationsHawaiiC150084-30Kaanapali Wastewater Pump Station ModificationsHawaiiC150080-21Project 19 Sewer Pump Station RenovationHawaiiC150080-33Kealakehe Wastewater Treatment Photovoltaic SystemMauiC150054-41Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 1 ModificationsMauiC150054-43Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 ModificationsMauiC150054-43Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 3 ModificationsHonolulu-FMNPS00C0-07Kapolei Corporation Yard Dewatering FacilityMauiC150052-48Paia Force Main ReplacementHonoluluC150046-97Pacific Palisades Wastewater Pump Station, Force Main and Alternative Diversion Sewer LineHonoluluC150046-99Ewa Beach Sewers, Section 4, Improvement DistrictHonoluluC150046-95Iwilei/Kalihi Kai Sewer Rehabilitation/ReconstructionKauaiC150077-22Kihei #10 Force Main ReplacementMauiC150041-06Kaunakakai Effluent Force Main Replacement	Maui C150077-19 Kihel Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications \$1,250,000 Maui C150077-21 Kihel Wastewater Pump Station No. 5 Modifications \$1,700,000 Maui C150054-22 Lahaina Wastewater Reclamation Facility Modifications, Stage 1A \$25,000,000 Maui C150054-35 Sheraton Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$1,000,000 Hawaii C150062-37 Pua Sewage Pump Station Pump Replacement \$2,000,000 Maui C150052-49 Waiehu Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$2,000,000 Maui C150052-49 Waiehu Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$1,000,000 Hawaii C150054-30 Kaanapali Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$1,000,000 Hawaii C150080-21 Project 19 Sewer Pump Station Renovation \$1,500,000 Maui C150084-30 Kealakehe Wastewater Treatment Photovoltaic System \$4,600,000 Maui C150084-31 Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 1 Modifications \$3,000,000 Maui C150054-43 Napili Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications \$2,500,000 Honolulu C150054-45 Napili Was	Mail C150077-19 Kihel Wastewater Pump Station No. 2 Modifications \$1,250,000 8 Mail C150077-21 Kihel Wastewater Pump Station No. 5 Modifications \$1,700,000 8 Maul C150054-22 Lahaina Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$1,000,000 8 Maul C150054-35 Sheraton Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$1,000,000 8 Hawaii C150052-49 Wasewater Pump Station Modifications \$2,000,000 8 Maul C150054-90 Waiehu Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$2,000,000 8 Hawaii C150054-91 Kaanapali Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$1,000,000 8 Hawaii C150080-13 Kaalakhek Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$1,000,000 8 Hawaii C150080-13 Realakhek Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$4,600,000 8 Maui C150080-13 Napili Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$4,600,000 8 Maui C150080-13 Napili Wastewater Pump Station Modifications \$3,000,000 8 Maui C150054-43

page B4 of B5

<u>Rank</u>	County	Project No.	Project Name	Estimated Cost	<u>Points</u>	Estimated Construction Date
66	Kauai	C150055-06	Wailua-Kapaa Sewer System Improvements - Phase II	\$15,000,000	4	07/01/2015
67	Kauai	C150050-12	Eleele Subdivision Collection System Rehabilitation	\$2,500,000	4	07/01/2015
68	Kauai	C150059-14	Kupolo Collection System	\$7,000,000	4	01/01/2016
69	Hawaii	NPS0062-30	South Hilo Sanitary Landfill Closure	\$13,000,000	4	10/01/2020
70	Kauai	C150050-11	Eleele Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements	\$3,600,000	4	03/01/2014
71	Hawaii	C150062-17	Puueo Collection System	\$3,000,000	4	07/01/2019
72	Hawaii	NPS0062-21	Ainako-Aina Nani Subdivision Sewer	\$4,000,000	4	07/01/2016
73	Kauai	C150055-03	Kapaa Town-Waipouli Collection System	\$5,000,000	4	01/01/2016
74	Maui	C150054-13	Wahikuli Sewer System	\$4,000,000	4	09/01/2016
75	Hawaii	C150062-16	Kaumana Gardens Sewer	\$5,000,000	4	07/01/2015
76	Hawaii	C150060-07	Papaikou Wastewater Treatment Plant and Kulaimano Wastewater Treatment Plant Sludge Dewatering	\$1,200,000	4	08/01/2014
77	Hawaii	C150062-24	Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Coating System Rehabilitation	\$6,000,000	4	07/01/2016
78	Maui	C150052-56	Maluhia Beach Lots Sewer System	\$1,000,000	4	10/01/2013
79	Maui	C150052-57	Maui Meadows Sewer System	\$24,000,000	4	03/01/2021
80	Hawaii	C150080-34	Ainako Interceptor, Phase II	\$3,000,000	4	07/01/2016
81	Maui	NPS0052-52	Construction of Phase IV Final Closure at Central Maui Landfill	\$2,250,000	4	07/01/2015
82	Maui	C150054-31	Hawaiian Homes Force Main Replacement	\$2,800,000	4	09/01/2015
83	Maui	C150077-24	Kihei Force Main No. 16 Replacement	\$5,500,000	4	09/01/2015
84	Maui	C150052-50	Waiehu Force Main Replacement	\$1,300,000	4	09/01/2015
85	Hawaii	C150062-35	Modify Septage Station at Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$1,600,000	4	07/01/2014
86	Maui	C150054-32	Napili No. 3 Force Main Replacement	\$1,800,000	4	01/01/2018

page B5 of B5

Maui Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii	C150054-33 C150052-20 C150062-14 C150062-40 C150062-27	Napili No. 5 Force Main Replacement Waiko Road Subdivision Sewer System Wailoa Forcemain Replacement Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Headworks Concrete Rehabilitation Reed's Island Collector System	\$1,600,000 \$2,000,000 \$7,000,000 \$2,500,000	4	09/01/2016 09/01/2016 07/01/2016 01/01/2015
Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii	C150062-14 C150062-40 C150062-27	Wailoa Forcemain Replacement Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Headworks Concrete Rehabilitation	\$7,000,000 \$2,500,000	4	07/01/2016
Hawaii Hawaii	C150062-40 C150062-27	Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Headworks Concrete Rehabilitation	\$2,500,000		
Hawaii	C150062-27			4	01/01/2015
		Reed's Island Collector System			
Hawaii	C1E00C2 2E	·	\$3,500,000	4	07/01/2019
	C150062-25	Modify Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Digester	\$7,000,000	4	07/01/2018
Hawaii	C150062-26	Primary Sludge Pump and DAFT Retrofit	\$3,000,000	4	07/01/2015
Hawaii	C150062-33	Pua Wastewater Pump Station Odor Control Renovation	\$1,000,000	4	07/01/2015
Kauai	C150050-15	Hanapepe Heights Collection System	\$2,300,000	4	01/01/2016
Hawaii	C150080-30	Hale Halawai Wastewater Pump Station Force Main Replacement	\$2,500,000	4	07/01/2018
Hawaii	C150062-31	Lanihau Wastewater Pump Station Force Main Replacement	\$4,000,000	4	07/01/2018
Hawaii	C150062-12	Kalanianaole Avenue Collection System Phase II	\$4,000,000	4	07/01/2017
Maui	C150054-39	Napili No. 2 Force Main Replacement	\$1,000,000	4	09/01/2019
Maui	C150054-38	Napili No. 1 Force Main Replacement	\$2,700,000	4	01/01/2019
Hawaii	NPS0080-24	Kona Scrap Metal Yard Remediation	\$3,000,000	4	07/01/2014
Hawaii	NPS0062-29	Hilo Scrap Metal Yard Remediation	\$7,000,000	4	07/01/2015
Honolulu-FM	NPS00C0-05	DFM Road Division Equipment for Stream Cleaning and Maintenance	\$2,000,000	3	07/01/2014
Honolulu-FM	NPS00C0-06	NPDES Storm Drain Cleaning and Street Sweeping Equipment	\$1,800,000	3	07/01/2014
1	Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Maui Hawaii Hawaii	Hawaii C150062-26 Hawaii C150062-33 Kauai C150050-15 Hawaii C150080-30 Hawaii C150062-31 Hawaii C150062-12 Maui C150054-39 Maui C150054-38 Hawaii NPS0080-24 Hawaii NPS0062-29 Honolulu-FM NPS00C0-05	Hawaii C150062-25 Modify Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Digester Hawaii C150062-26 Primary Sludge Pump and DAFT Retrofit Hawaii C150062-33 Pua Wastewater Pump Station Odor Control Renovation Kauai C150050-15 Hanapepe Heights Collection System Hawaii C150080-30 Hale Halawai Wastewater Pump Station Force Main Replacement Hawaii C150062-31 Lanihau Wastewater Pump Station Force Main Replacement Hawaii C150062-12 Kalanianaole Avenue Collection System Phase II Maui C150054-39 Napili No. 2 Force Main Replacement Hawaii NPS0080-24 Kona Scrap Metal Yard Remediation Hawaii NPS0062-29 Hilo Scrap Metal Yard Remediation Honolulu-FM NPS00C0-05 DFM Road Division Equipment for Stream Cleaning and Maintenance	Hawaii C150062-25 Modify Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Digester \$7,000,000 Hawaii C150062-26 Primary Sludge Pump and DAFT Retrofit \$3,000,000 Hawaii C150062-33 Pua Wastewater Pump Station Odor Control Renovation \$1,000,000 Kauai C150050-15 Hanapepe Heights Collection System \$2,300,000 Hawaii C150080-30 Hale Halawai Wastewater Pump Station Force Main Replacement \$2,500,000 Hawaii C150062-31 Lanihau Wastewater Pump Station Force Main Replacement \$4,000,000 Hawaii C150062-12 Kalanianaole Avenue Collection System Phase II \$4,000,000 Maui C150054-39 Napili No. 2 Force Main Replacement \$2,700,000 Hawaii NPS0080-24 Kona Scrap Metal Yard Remediation \$3,000,000 Hawaii NPS0080-29 Hilo Scrap Metal Yard Remediation \$7,000,000 Hawaii NPS0062-29 Hilo Scrap Metal Yard Remediation \$7,000,000 Honolulu-FM NPS00C0-05 DFM Road Division Equipment for Stream Cleaning and Maintenance \$2,000,000	Hawaii C150062-25 Modify Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Digester \$7,000,000 4 Hawaii C150062-26 Primary Sludge Pump and DAFT Retrofit \$3,000,000 4 Hawaii C150062-33 Pua Wastewater Pump Station Odor Control Renovation \$1,000,000 4 Kauai C150050-15 Hanapepe Heights Collection System \$2,300,000 4 Hawaii C150080-30 Hale Halawai Wastewater Pump Station Force Main Replacement \$2,500,000 4 Hawaii C150062-31 Lanihau Wastewater Pump Station Force Main Replacement \$4,000,000 4 Hawaii C150062-12 Kalanianaole Avenue Collection System Phase II \$4,000,000 4 Maui C150054-39 Napili No. 2 Force Main Replacement \$1,000,000 4 Hawaii NPS0080-24 Kona Scrap Metal Yard Remediation \$3,000,000 4 Hawaii NPS0062-29 Hilo Scrap Metal Yard Remediation \$7,000,000 3 Hawaii NPS00C0-05 DFM Road Division Equipment for Stream Cleaning and Maintenance \$2,000,000 3